
Virginia,
markets

Virginia
Auction Summary

Oct. 27-Nov. 2
Report suppliedby VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts; 11,556.

TREND: Feeder Steers steady
to $2.00 higher; Bulls steady to
$2.00 lower.

Southwestern, Va.
Auction Summary

Oct. 27-Nov. 2
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

56.50-69.00; Large 1 60.00-71.00;
Small 1 57.00-69.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 52.75-64.00; Large 1
53.00-62.00; Small 145.00-57.50. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 49.00-58.58;
Large 1 49.75-58.50; Small 1 43.00-
54.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 42.50-55.00; Large 1 43.50-56.00;
Small 1 40.00-50.50. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 40.00-50.50; Large 1
43.00-52.75; Small 1 37.50-46.00. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 1 41.0048.50;
Large 143.00-48.50; Small 140.00.

NorthernVa.
Auction Summary

Oct. 27-Nov. 2
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

54.00-66.00; Large 1 57.0067.00;
Small 1 50.0062.00. 500700 lbs.

Medium 1 50.00-63.50; Large 1
51.0062.00; Small 145.00-58.75. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 48.00-59.50;
Large 1 52.00-58.00; Small 1 50.00-
54.50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 41.00-51.00; Large 1 42.00-53.00;
Small 1 37.50-46.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 37.00-48.00; Large 1
42.0064.50; Small 1 37.00-45.50. 700-
900 lbs. Medium 140.00-45.00.

SoutheastVa.
Auction Summary

Oct, 27-Nov. 2
STEERS: 300600 lbs. Medium 1

46.0067.00; Large 154.0067.50.500-
700 lbs. Medium 1 49.5060.25;
Large 157.00.

HEIFERS: 300600 lbs. Medium
1 42.0062.00; Large 1 45.00-46.50.
500-700 lbs. Medium 1 34.00-45.00;
Large 142.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, October 21

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend:

Steers 300700 lbs. 3.00 lower; 700
1000 lb. higher. Heifers 2.00 lower.
Bulls steady. Steers: M&L-l 300
500 lbs. 53.0067.00; 500700 lbs.
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50.0062.00; 700-1000 lbs. 48.00-
59.50; Holstein 300-1000 34.50-48.00.
S-1&M&L-2 300600 lbs. 50.0069.00;
500-700 lbs. 45.0065.00; 700-1000 lbs.
42.50-47.00. Feeder Bulls: M&L-l
300600 lbs. 50.0067.50; 500-700 lbs.
48.0064.50; 700-1000 lbs. 43.00-47.50.
S-1&M&L-2 300600 lbs. 50.0064.00.
Heifers: M&L-l 300600 lbs. 41.00-
53.00; 500-700 lbs. 49.0064.50; 700-
800 lbs. 42.0045.50. S-I&MAL-2 300-
500 lbs. 37.50-46.00; 500-700 lbs.
37.0044.00. Stock Cows: Beef
330.00470.00. Baby Calves 24.00-
60.00. mostly 35.0045.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS; 2.00 lower.
Utility & Commercial 2-4 31.00-
38.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3 25.00-
33.00.

SLAUGHTERBULLS 1& 239.00-
45.50.

LAMBS: Trend- 1.00 higher.
High Choice & Prime 51.00; Choice
44.50; Feeder Lambs Choice 51.00-
51.25; Slaughter Eves 8.75-13.75.

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 40.00.
Sows 1-3 30.0035.50. Boars 26.25.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 60.00
69.50; Good 56.0066.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good k
Choice 48.00-56.00.

Turn her ninety
most stressful days
into her ninety
most profitable days

Agway Fresh Cow Plus TM gives you four benefits
that add up to extra profits

1. Tests prove 2.6 lbs more milk per
day during the first 90 days

3. Reduces time to
first-observed heat
Cows fed Fresh Cow Plus also developed

their first-observed heat earlier And the earlier
and strongeryour cows show theirfirst heat, the
easier it is to get them bred and pregnant.

During the first 90 days of lactation your cows
experience their highest levels of stress—stress
that can severely limit production.

However, Agway Fresh Cow Plus can help
minimize stress duringthis critical time, and
maximize profits. Fresh Cow Plus is formulated
according to the Agway-patented protein solu-
bility program, and fortified with the critical
vitamins and minerals your cows need during
early lactation This special nutritional package
boosted production by over two and half pounds
of milk per day during the first 90 days That
translates to 460 pounds more milk over the
entire lactation

In tests, cows fed
Fresh Cow Plus

reached their first
observed heat four

days earlierthan the
control group.
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4. Increases profits over feed
costs by $18.50 per lactation
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2. Reduces cases of cystic ovaries
over 30%
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6.5%
Control Group
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Most importantly, Agway Fresh Cow Plus can
improve your financial bottom line. In tests, cows
fed Fresh Cow Plus produced enough extra milk
to pay for the supplement and add $18.50 extra
profits per cow.

4.4%
Cowsfed

Fresh Cow Plus When you count the higher milk yield, extra
profits and better reproductive performance,
the benefits of Agway Fresh Cow Plus add up
rapidly. For more information about how Agway
Fresh Cow Plus can improve performance and
reduce stress during early lactation, contact
your Agway Farm Enterprise Salesperson, Store
or Representative

Fresh Cow Plus also helps minimize another
stress related problem—cystic ovaries. In tests,
cows fed Fresh Cow Plus developed 32%fewer
cases of cystic ovaries than the control group
That means better reproductive performance.

Working forpeople whowork the land
ENTERPRISE (aGWAv)

SERVICE v ■

f Livestock market and auction news
Four States Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, October 21

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-

Steady prices. Choice 00.00-63.00;
Good 55.00-59.00; Medium 54.00
down. Heifers- Choice 52.00-56.25;
Good 46.00-51.00; Medium 45.00
down. Cows- Large run |l.OO lower,
individual at 43.00; High Yield
40.0041.75; Average 36.0039.00;
Big Middle 31.0035.00; Fatty Herf
30.00- Shelly 34.00 down. Fat
Bulls- $l.OO lower. Good 46.00
48.00; Medium 42.0045.00. Veal
Calves- $3.00 higher. Farm Bull
$lO.OO higher. Choice 80.00-89.00;
Good 70.0079.00; Medium 60.00
69.00; Farm Hfrs to 59.00; Farm
Bulls 75.00-92.00; Light & Weak
42.00 down.

STOCKER: Steers 300550 Ibs.-
Good run - very active bidding
$2.00 higher. Choice 62.00-69.50;
Good 55.0061.00; Medium 49.00
54.00; Culls 48.00 down. Steers 600
850 lbs.- Choice 57.00-61.00; Good
51.0056.00; Medium 50.00 down.
Heifers (All Weights)- Choice
53.00- Good 45.0052.00;
Medium 44.00 down. Bulls- Choice
58.00- Good 51.0057.00;
Medium 50.00 down. Soring
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Novambtr 5,1983—A9

Heifers- to 575.00. Pigs Hd- Good
run, steady prices. 20-90 lbs. 8.00-
15.00; 40-70 lbs. 10.00-20.00. Shoats
by Lb.- to 35.00. Slaughter Hogs- .50
lower. 220-239 lbs. 39.50-40.00; 240
260 lbs. 39.5040.00; 190210 lbs.
38.0039.25; one lot 302 lbs. at 43.50.
Sows- 320625 Is. 31.0035.00. Thin
Sows 26.0030.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, November 1

Report supplied by auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 37.5041.10; Cutters 33.20
36.75; Canners 28.25-32.96; Shells
17.00..

Heifers: Standard 43.25-47.10;
Commercial 38.2042.00.

Steers: Choice 55.5057.25; Good
50.0052.50; Standard44.5048.75.

Bulls: Good 52.5055.00; Stan-
dard 48.7050.50.

Feeder Cattle: 300500 lbs. large
frame 53.0066.00; 300500 lbs.
small frame 46.0057.00; 500700
lbs. large frame 42.0052.00; 500700
lbs. small frame 49.5061.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 73.0084.00;
Good 63.0072.00; Standard 52.00
61.00; Utility 43.5050.50.

Farm Calves: Bulls 71.00-85.00;
Heifers 54.5067.50.

Hogs: 39.2043.75.
Sows: 30.75-35.00.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head 6.00

9.50; 3035 lbs. per head 11.0015.00;
35-50 lbs. per head 14.0022.00.

Lambs: 38.0041.00.
Sheep: 9.0012.50.
Goats: per head 8.0022.00.

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

AUCTIONS
Starting

THURSDAY, NOV. 3,1983
Every Thursday at 1 P.M.
HAY, STRAW & GRAIN

Sold on Commission
" 10 miles east of Lancaster, 8 miles west
■ of Coatesville onRt. 30, Paradise, PA.
■ L. Robert Frame, Manager
I For information
| 717-442-4181
| 215-458-8518
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ATTENTION FARMERS

MOYER PACKING CO.

Z2u2S3t
Souderton, PA

Will be buying BEEF CATTLE at the

DANVILLE BUYING
STATION

(formerly known as Danville Cattle Auction)

(Old Rt. 11) - RD 4, Danville, Pa. 17821
MONDAY - Receiving Hours: 12:30- SP.M
Competitive Prices Paid
No Yardage or Commission Fees
Cattle Weighed and Paid Immediately
Unload Your Cattle - Pick Up Your Check!!

Note; Will also buy on yield and grade
basis (Lots of 12 or more). Large lots of
cattle can be priced and bought direct
from farm. (Call to make arrangements).

DAVID F. SOROSKY - Buyer
MELVIN M. LEHMAN • Owner
Danville Buying Station

Phone: 717-275-2880


